
2018084 GN Wilson Mini 2
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071117
TSA071117

GN
GN

A1

[1] Chloe LOOTS
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[1] Morgan JORDAAN
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Chiara  FICALBI

Sisipho MACHARIA

Erné KOTZE

Mignon VAN WYK 6-3, 4-6, 10-1
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BAILEY SELVAM

Mikayla SCHEEPERS

Moroesi TUOANE

Karmen SCHILZ 6-0, 6-3
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[2] Alexandrea NEMETH
[2] Kiara CRONJE

[1] JORDAAN / LOOTS

FICALBI / KOTZE

6-1, 6-1

SCHEEPERS / SCHILZ

[2] CRONJE / NEMETH

6-0, 6-1

[1] JORDAAN / LOOTS

SCHEEPERS / SCHILZ

7-6, 5-7, 10-8

SCHEEPERS / SCHILZ
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